TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

ISIN: CA87241L1094

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
216.68 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.98% (4.20)

ISIN CA87241L1094
Symbol TFII
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,292 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

208.02 CAD (100)
218.00 CAD (100)
212.90 CAD
217.55 CAD
212.57 CAD
212.48 CAD
215.944649 CAD
228,207
49,280,080.55
2,051
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA87241L1094&ID_NOTATION=23042899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3197467dc300e3149304ccc84c6246aa1c1e73fef36984feb5b618cc43f2b8e0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70315b87de21f04bf&time=1721298178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4783887866eba650a70fca413b5095b0b171b04360cdac89e64fb39b5a6a1a25&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8fc8511e19c8429d2&time=1721298178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ddea0179da1bdf32b1a6c3d311c6a65d62c2dbb0fd9276840ca16e5f8703932&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=527f653c99dd7d56b&time=1721298178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2139e9cffeca9a0e73010f2cc026f31031b9a46350228fd1ea184aba6bc7821e&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1f3a097b87625228&time=1721298178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae7463c8b16b8a55aee6b68bab32ea38a2b19f9c4fd5fc92e5611278d64707bf&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbd3a97b1bf847079&time=1721298178&tool=RSC

TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
216.68 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.98% (4.20)

ISIN CA87241L1094
Symbol TFII
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,292 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 208.02 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 218.00 CAD (100)
Open 212.90 CAD
High 217.55 CAD
Low 212.57 CAD
Close (prev. day) 212.48 CAD
VWAP 215.944649 CAD
Volume (pcs) 228,207
Trading volume 49,280,080.55
Number of trades 2,051
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.59% +49.76% +76.51%
Perf (abs.) +33.96  +72.00  +93.92
Beta 0.80 0.89 1.17
Volatility  23.93 27.38 34.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate

17
Toronto Stock
Exchange 16
Stuttgart

17
NYSE

16
Frankfurt

2024/07/

2024/07/

2024/07/

2024/07/

2024/07/

Time

10:16

22:00

09:29

22:00

08:12

Price

146.00 EUR

216.68 CAD

145.00 EUR

1568.55 USD

145.00 EUR

208.25 CAD (227,630
195.76 CAD (210,201
197.43 CAD (207,960
181.86 CAD (210,573
220.93 CAD (2024/04/10
173.25 CAD (2024/02/01
220.93 CAD (2024/04/10
143.74 CAD (2023/07/17

—_ = — = = O — =

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

49.28 2,051

0.00 2

31.55 6,032

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23042899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357076177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456832132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23045492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41257404

TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

17

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:11 144.00 EUR 0.00 1
17

Berlin 2024/07/ 11:04 144.00 EUR 0.00 4
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357216096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42994958

TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

TF/

fnternational

Contact Details
TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Trans-Canada Highway, Suite 500 8801 H4S
126 Saint-Laurent

Telefon: +1 514 331 4000
Fax: +1 514 337 4200
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alain Bédard

Bill Preece

Chantal Martel

Daniel Auger

Daniel
Chevalier

David
Saperstein

Johanne Dean

Josiane-M.
Langlois

Ken
Tourangeau

Martin Quesnel

Norman
Brazeau

Patrick Croteau

Sylvain
Desaulniers

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

André Bérard

Debra Kelly-
Ennis

Diane Giard
Joey Saputo
John Pratt

Leslie Abi-
Karam

Neil Manning

Rosemary
Turner

Sébastien
Martel

William
England

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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